CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

	Application No. Nº 21198	Date Supt. 9, 1986.
	The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building sa	anitary and/or storm sewer from the
	premises located at (5.5.) Jacoma St. 273 west of west	Muradid Assessors' Plot 130.6.
	Lot . 88, to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in	d Rd
	the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions	
	of the City of New Bedford.	
		9987413
	Name of Property Owner: Walter L. Harrison	Tel.X
	Owner's Mailing Address: 151. Princeton St., n.B.	, .MA
	If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner	
	Name:	Tel. ,
	Mailing Address:	
	and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto.	
	n D	
3	Name: Reynoldo, Edgar, Const. Co.	NG INSTALLATION 994550
	Name: Reynolds, Edgar, Const. Co.	Tel. 9.95.186.9
	Address: 963 Brantwood St. M.B., MA. Po. Box 236, 316 EUSSELLS M	DATYS. ILLS RD. SO. DART.
	JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉ	QUIRED
	If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with	other building owners, attach copy
	of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
	PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIA	AL APPLICANTS
	Permits can be issued to Industrial and or Commercial Applicants	
	the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental informatio	
	and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require. In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the	City and a valid Permit for Sewer
	System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Mas	sachusetts, Division of Water Pollu-
	tion Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge in	ndustrial wastes to the City's sewer
	system.	Data
	Industrial User Discharge Permit No. Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No.	Date
	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./ Ext. Ferning No.	
	TERMS	
	a) Type of Pipe Required: P. V. C S.DR - 35.	
	b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - p	ipe system exists in the street.
	c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, be	oth in the street and on private prop-
	erty, before backfilling.	Foo of & where appli-
	d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$50.00, plus an Entrance leading must accompany this application.	ree of \$ where appn-
	e) Other requirements: Inspec only No storm	n connection
	required.	
	· ·	
	Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertiner ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Wor	
	Commissioner of Public Works	Signature of Property Owner
	The state of the s	10 - I P
	Sig	gnature of Owner's Representative

CAR-BAIL

20113

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

	Application No. Nº 21197 Date Lept. 9, 1986.	
	The undersigned hereby requests permission to connect a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from th	e
	premises located at (5.5.) Jacoma St. 206'+ W. of Wildwood Rd., Assessors' Plot . 1306	Ö
	Lot . 86, to the public sanitary/storm sewer(s) in Wildwood Rd.	;
	the same to be installed in accordance with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinance	
	of the City of New Bedford.	
		7
	Name of Property Owner: Walter L. Harrison Tel. X. 998 2413 Please Print	
	Owner's Mailing Address: 15.1 Princeton St., New Bedford, MA	
	If application is being submitted by other than actual property owner, indicate that person's	
	Name:Tel.	
	Mailing Address:	٠
	and attach Letter of Authorization from Property Owner hereto.	
	-P	
IANG	BONDED CONTRACTOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING INSTALLATION 99 455	07
1 -	Name: Reynolds, Edgar, Const. Co., Luiz Jos. III Tel. 995-186 Address: 963 Brantwood St., N. B. MA Po. Box 236, 316 R.	4
	Address: 963 Brantwood St., N.B. MA Po. Box 236, 316 R.	557
	50.	DP
	JOINT MAINTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED	
	If this connection is to be part of a private service shared jointly with other building owners, attach cop	у
	of Recorded Joint Maintenance Agreement hereto.	
	PERMITS TO INDUSTRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS	
	Permits can be issued to Industrial and/or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval be the Commissioner of Public Works of such supplemental information, including drawings, composition and quantity data, and other pertinant information as he may require.	
	In addition, a valid Industrial User Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewe System Extension or Connection issued by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Pollution Control, shall be required for applicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer.	u-
	system.	
	Industrial User Discharge Permit No	
	Comm. Mass. Sewer Conn./Ext. Permit No	
	TERMS	1
	a) Type of Pipe Required: P.V.C. SOR-35.	
	b) Separate Sanitary and Storm connections are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.	
	c) All work must be inspected and approved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private pro-	p-
	erty, before backfilling.	
	d) A Filing and Inspection Fee of \$ where app	li-
	cable, must accompany this application.	
	e) Other requirements: Inspec. only. No storm connection required	e t
		•
	Applicant agrees to abide by the above terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed	d-
	ford, and such other special rules as the Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.	
	Kathleen J. Burns & Walter L. Hallison. Commissioner of Public Works Signature of Property Owner	
	By: anne Marie Trequeiro By:	

Signature of Owner's Representative

21/2-81210

CITY OF NEW BEDFORD



APPLICATION FOR CONNECTION TO PUBLIC SANITARY SEWER AND/OR STORM DRAIN

	Application No.	Nº	21196	Date 9. / 9. / 8.6
	The undersigne	d here	eby requests per	rmission to connect a building sanitary and/or storm sewer from the
	premises located	at (S	S.) TACO	street m sewer(s) in Street Street Street Street Street
	Lot 55 85 to the	nuhli	c sanitary/stori	street m sewer(s) in Street
	the same to be in:	stalled	l in accordance	Street with the terms and conditions set forth herein, and the ordinances
	of the City of New			
				TER L. HARRISON Tel.X 998 2413
	Owner's Mailing	Addre	ss:\5.1	PRINCETON ST. NEW BEDFORD MA.
				other than actual property owner, indicate that person's
				Tel
				Property Owner hereto.
AHS	13/86 Luiz	BOND	ED CONTRACT	FOR OR DRAIN LAYER MAKING INSTALLATION
10/	Name: DGA	2	REY WOLDS	CONST. CO. Tel. 9945507
Line (316 RUSSELLS MILLS RD. SO. DART.
			JOINT MAI	INTENANCE AGREEMENT RÉQUIRED
	If this connection	on is t	o be part of a pr	ivate service shared jointly with other building owners, attach copy
	of Recorded Joint	Main	tenance Agreer	nent hereto.
		PER	MITS TO INDII	STRIAL AND/OR COMMERCIAL APPLICANTS
	the Commissione and quantity data In addition, a v System Extension	e issue er of P a, and valid I n or Co	ed to Industrial Public Works of other pertinant Industrial User I	and or Commercial Applicants only upon receipt and approval by such supplemental information, including drawings, composition information as he may require. Discharge Permit issued by the City, and a valid Permit for Sewer d by the Commonwealth of Massachusetts, Division of Water Polluplicants wishing to discharge industrial wastes to the City's sewer
		Disch	narge Permit No	Date
				rmit No
			DUA	TERMS
				S.D.R-35
	_			ctions are required where a 2 - pipe system exists in the street.
				roved by a D.P.W. Inspector, both in the street and on private prop-
	erty, before ba		2370	
				50.00, plus an Entrance Fee of \$ where appli-
			any this applica	
	e) Other requirer	nents	Inspec.	only no storm connection required
	100000			ove terms, as well as all pertinent ordinances of the City of New Bed-
	ford, and such o	ther s	pecial rules as t	he Commissioner of Public Works may deem necessary.
			e. J. Burn	Signature of Property Owner

Congression with

• ,

.

In consideration of the City of New Bedford permitting Walter L. Harrison, 151 Princeton St., New Bedford, Mass to make connection to a public sewer, the said parties hereto, their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property located at Tacoma St., West of Wildwood Road, Plat 130G Lots 85, 87 & 89 do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of maintaining the private sewer serving the above described properties, from the point where the individual building sewers combine into a single pipe to the point where said single pipe enters into the public sewer. However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which have joint use of the private sewer at such location. OWNERS INVOLVED: WITNESS TO ALL:

COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS

Bristol,

New Bedford

Then personally appeared the above named Whitek

and made oath that the above is his free act and deed before

June 3, 1988

Walter L. Harrison

My Commission Expires:

Rec'd. & Recorded Sept. 8, 1986 at hrs. & 8 min P. M.

Attest for Comes Register

A true copy of instrument as recorded in Bristol County (S.D.) Registry of Deeds in Book 1984 Page 353

ohn Comes Register

File 2/77/

REC'D & RECORDED 1986 SEP 10 PM 3: 08

Lis st

In consideration of the City of New Bedford permitting
Walter L. Harrison, 151 Princeton St., New Bedford, Mass.
to make connection to a public sewer, the said parties hereto,
their heirs and/or assigns, being owners of property located at
Tacoma St., West of Wildwood Road, Plat 130G Lots 85, 86 & 88
do hereby agree to bear jointly the cost of maintaining the priva
sewer serving the above described properties, from the point wher
the individual building sewers combine into a single pipe to the
point where said single pipe enters into the public sewer.
However, in cases in which the location requiring maintenance is
found to be behind or above the point of connection of one or
more of the above described individual building sewers, the cost
shall be borne jointly by those remaining property owners which
have joint use of the private sewer at such location.
WITNESS TO ALL: OWNERS INVOLVED:
COMMONWEALTH OF MASSACHUSETTS
Bristol, New Bedford (date)
Then personally appeared the above named
AND MADE OATH THAT THE ABOVE IS HIS FREE ACT AND DEED BEFORE ME.
Notary Public My Commission Expires:

*This agreement filed to correct lots designation, previously recorded BK 1984 PG 353.

21.